HEMPSTEAD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
DASA SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVES

2020-2021
SCHOOL NAME DASA REPS CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS
INFORMATION @hempsteadschools.org
DISTRICT WIDE Mr. James Clark x4014 jclark@
DASA CONTACT hempsteadschools.org
516-434-4000
ABGS MIDDLE Mr. Carey Gray x4301 cgray@
SCHOOL Mr. Earl Davis x4306 edavis@
(GRADES 6-8)
516-434-4300
BARACK OBAMA | Mrs. Kelly Fairclough x4401 kfairclough@
SCHOOL Ms. Kimberly Bullock x4406 kbullock@
(GRADES 1 -6)
516-434-4400
DAVID PATERSON Mr. Gary Rush x4451 grush@
SCHOOL Ms. Raina Lewis x4462 rlewis@
(GRADES 1-6) Ms. Donnette Williams x4456 dwilliams@
516-434-4450 Ms. Keesha Keller x4453 kkeller@
JOSEPH McNEIL Ms. Sandra Powell x4501 spowell @
SCHOOL Ms. Karen Gordon- x4514 pgordan@
(GRADES 1-6) Stewart
516-434-4500
FRONT SCHOOL Mrs. Arlise Carson %4551 acarson@
{(GRADE 1-5) Ms. Dorothy Butler- x4555 dbutlercrayton@
516-434-4550 Crayton
HEMPSTEAD H.S. | Dr. Stephen Strachan x4201 sstrachan@
(GRADES 9-12) Ms. Lisa Byrd-Watkins x4216 Ibyrdwatkins@
516-434-4200 Ms. Natalia Reyes x4207 nreyes@
JACKSON ANNEX Ms. Sheena Burke x4601 sburke@
(GRADES 1-5) Mr. Mark Collins x4606 mcollins@
516-434-4600
JACKSON MAIN Mr. Richard Brown x4651 rbrown@
{GRADES 1-5) Ms. Tracy Saint Brice x4664 tsaintbrice@
516-434-4650 Ms. Cynthia Terrell x4655 cterrell@
MARSHALL SCHOOL Ms. Juanita Diaz x4751 jdiaz@
(GRADE PRE-K & K) | Ms. Angela Daubon x4761 adaubon@
516-434-4750
PROSPECT SCHOOL Ms. Carole Eason x4701 ceason@
{GRADE PRE-K & K) | WMs. Peggy Wilkins x4707 pwilkinswalker@
516-434-4700 Walker




